https://newhaven-ct.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f2bf3a85-7f8d-4263-bb28-21bba18f791e.pdf

3. LM-2024-0330 ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS, AUTHORIZING 

THE MAYOR, BUDGET DIRECTOR, OR CONTROLLER TO ENTER INTO 

A MULTI-YEAR AGREEMENT WITH TETRA TECH IN THE AMOUNT OF 

FIVE-HUNDRED AND ONE THOUSAND, ONE-HUNDRED DOLLARS 

AND ZERO CENTS ($501,100) FOR CONSULTING SERVICES IN 

ASSISTING THE OFFICE OF POLICY, MANAGEMENT, AND GRANTS IN 

ADMINISTERING, COMPLIANCE, AND REPORTING OF THE 

AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN ACT FUNDING RECEIVED BY THE CITY 

OF NEW HAVEN, FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 01, 2024 THROUGH

[...]

Management & Budget, was unable to attend so that they were also going to pass over 

item 4.

3. ORDER OF THE NEW HAVEN BOARD OF ALDERS, AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR, 

BUDGET DIRECTOR, OR CONTROLLER TO ENTER INTO A MULTI YEAR 

AGREEMENT WITH TETRA TECH IN THE AMOUNT OF FIVE HUNDRED AND ONE 

THOUSAND, ONE HUNDRED DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($501,100) FOR 

CONSULTING SERVICES IN ASSISTING THE OFFICE OF POLICY, MANAGEMENT, 

https://newhaven-ct.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=3e2fa07f-8c43-4211-8a9b-95fde5c174be.doc
https://newhaven-ct.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=5191fa5e-a992-454b-8143-1b0fdee5ed33.pdf